Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

11:15

Ringnummer
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076-13-0264
076-10-0339
000-14-4113
076-14-0399
172-13-3051
000-12-1794
232-13-0855
076-14-0261
076-13-0596
172-14-4222
076-13-0451
076-14-0419
250-14-2502
232-09-1408
076-14-0215
232-14-1367
172-12-2599
172-12-2171

08-08-2015 fra ALTONA

Antal duer: 75
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A * 16:00:03 1.096,17
A * 16:11:43 1.053,07
A * 16:11:46 1.052,89
A+ 16:13:17 1.045,39
A * 15:56:20 1.042,48
A * 16:45:03 1.040,57
A * 16:56:50 1.021,02
U * 16:12:50 1.018,63
A+ 16:16:27 1.006,41
A * 16:06:25 1.006,40
A * 16:30:56 996,46
A+ 16:28:02 996,13
A * 17:07:05 991,29
A * 17:03:34 985,01
A * 16:24:01 981,77
A * 17:01:09 981,59
A * 16:14:40 978,70
A+ 16:19:59 976,51

1/ 4
2/ 4
3/4
1/ 4
1/ 4
1/4
1/ 4
1/4
2/ 4
2/ 4
1/ 4
2/4
2/4
1/3
3/4
1/ 4
3/4
1/4

Forening Navn

076
076
076
076
172
232
232
076
076
172
076
076
232
232
076
232
172
172

EVALD JENSEN

EVALD JENSEN

EVALD JENSEN

KAJ MADSEN

SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
ULLA & JAN RONN
HELLE & JENS

HELLE & JENS

SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
ALLAN JORGENSEN
KAJ MADSEN

ULLA & JAN RONN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
HELLE & JENS

JORN ROSENGREEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
KARL MARIUS ABERG

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 10-08-2015

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
961
961
954
951
949
931
929
918
918
909
909
904
899
896
895
893
891



